KTKO - Mankato

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Mankato CTAF
Mankato CTAF
Mankato CTAF
Mankato CTAF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

TKO MANKATO VORTAC

HSI HASTINGS VOR/DME

FMZ BEKLOF (FAIRMONT) NDB
SLN SALINA VORTAC

EAR KEARNEY VOR

Kansas

United States of America
K3

1857ft (566m)

GMT -6

39.80279, -98.22116
land

KTKO

n/a

TKO

1080m (3543ft)
177°/357°
15m (50ft)
asphalt

765m (2510ft)

96°/276°

30m (100ft)

grass

122.900

122.900

122.900

122.900
dist bearing
1.8 275.3°
49 345.4°
55.9 39.6°
59.6 145.6°
66 319.6°

frequency
109.80
108.80

392

117.10
111.20
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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